TARONI.

PRODUZIONE E LAVORAZIONE
RETI METALLICHE ELETTROPUNTATE

FILTRATION

GALVANIZED WIRE BEFORE WELDING

Mesh Wire

@ mm
8 x 8* 0.65
12 x 12 0.65
12 x 12 0.80
12 x 12 1.00
12 x 24 0.65
12 x 24 0.80
16 x 16 0.80
16 x 16 1.00
16 x 16 1.20
24 x 24 0.80
24 x 24 1.40
50 x 24* 0.65

Width

Min / Max

mm
77+ 800
77 = 1200
77 +1200
77 +1200
77 +1200
77 + 1200

100 = 1200
100 = 1200
100 = 1200
100 = 1200
100 = 1200
1000

Roll
Lenght

m
50
50 - 100
50
35
50 -100
50-75
50
35-50
30
50 - 80
25

150

STAINLESS STEEL AISI 304

Mesh Wire

@ mm
12x 12 0.70
12x 12 0.80
12 x 24 0.80
24 x 24 0.60
24 x 24 0.80
24 x 24 1.00

* non-standard mesh

Width

Min / Max

mm
1000
585 + 1000
585 + 1000
1000 + 1200
1000 + 1200
1000 + 1200

Roll
Lenght

m

50
50
50
50
50
25

Open
APea

%
84
89
87
84
92
90
90
88
86
93
89
96

Open
AlE)ea

%
89
87
90
95
93
92

Some data show in the comparative lists can be rounding up or down and consequently are not

absolute
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